
 ROCKY MOUNTAIN COORDINATING GROUP 
Bureau of Indian Affairs (Southwest, Rocky Mountain and Great Plains Regions) 

Bureau of Land Management (Colorado and Wyoming) 
Fish and Wildlife Service (Mountain/Prairie Region) 

Forest Service (Rocky Mountain Region) 
National Park Service (Intermountain and Midwest Regions) 

State Agencies in Colorado, Wyoming, South Dakota, Nebraska and Kansas 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2016 Committee Chairs & Liaisons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
October 13, 2015 

 

Committee Chair Phone Email RMCG Liaison 
 

Aviation 
Chris Fallbeck 
Wyoming State  
Forestry Division 

(307) 777-8017 chris.fallbeck@wyo.gov  Julian Affuso 
jgaffuso@fs.fed.us   

     

Dispatch  
Katie Williamson 
Cody Interagency 
Dispatch Center 

(307) 578-5740 kwilliamson@fs.fed.us Jay Esperance 
jay.esperance@state.sd.us  

     
Geospatial 
Technology 

Dave Hammond 
National Park Service 

(303) 969-2953 dave_hammond@nps.gov Mike Davin 
michael_davin@nps.gov 

     
Incident Business 
Management 

Diane Cartney 
BIA Great Plains Region 

(605) 226-7621 diane.cartney@bia.gov   Raymond Hart 
raymond.hart@bia.gov  

     
Prevention, 
Mitigation & 
Education 

Jason Hartman 
Kansas Forest Service 

(785) 532-3316 hartmanj@ksu.edu  Rocco Snart 
rocco.snart@state.co.us 

     

NFDRS 
Jay Wickham 
South Dakota Wildland 
Fire Division 

(605) 393-8011 jay.wickham@state.sd.us  Dave Carter 
david_carter@fws.gov  

     

Operations Rodney Redinger 
Kansas Forest Service 

(620) 728-4464 rodney2@ksu.edu  Todd Richardson 
trichardson@blm.gov  

     

Training Scott McDermid 
U.S. Forest Service 

(303) 275-5758 smcdermid@fs.fed.us  Kyle Cowan 
kcowan@blm.gov  

     

 
CISM 
 

 
TBD 

   
TBD 
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